

广东聚石化学股份有限公司关于拟修订《公司章程》及相关制度的公告

本公司董事会及全体董事保证本公告不存在任何虚假记载、误导性陈述或者重大遗漏，并对其内容的真实性、准确性和完整性承担个别及连带责任...

Table with columns: 序号, 修订前, 修订后. Contains details of proposed amendments to the company's articles of association and internal regulations.

除上述条款外,公司章程其他条款不做修订。二、《股东大会决议规则》修订具体情况如下:

Table with columns: 序号, 修订前, 修订后. Details amendments to the 'Rules for Decision-making by the General Meeting of Shareholders'.

除上述条款外,公司章程其他条款不做修订。二、《股东大会决议规则》修订具体情况如下:

Table with columns: 股份类别, 股权登记日, 最后交易日, 缴款(息)日, 新增无限售条件流通股上市日, 现金红利发放日. Details the implementation of the 2020 annual dividend distribution plan.

苏州瀚川智能科技股份有限公司2020年年度股东大会决议公告

本公司董事会及全体董事保证本公告不存在任何虚假记载、误导性陈述或者重大遗漏，并对其内容的真实性、准确性和完整性承担个别及连带责任...

Table with columns: 类别, 同意, 反对, 弃权, 票数, 比例(%), 弃权, 比例(%). Summary of voting results for the 2020 Annual General Meeting.

议案名称: (关于公司2020年度工作报告的议案) 议案名称: (关于公司2020年度财务决算报告的议案)

Table with columns: 序号, 议案名称, 投票股东类型. Summary of resolutions passed at the meeting.

除上述条款外,公司章程其他条款不做修订。二、《股东大会决议规则》修订具体情况如下:

除上述条款外,公司章程其他条款不做修订。二、《股东大会决议规则》修订具体情况如下:

Table with columns: 类别, 变更前, 变更后. Details amendments to the 'Rules for Decision-making by the General Meeting of Shareholders'.

广东聚石化学股份有限公司关于召开2021年第二次临时股东大会的通知

本公司董事会及全体董事保证本公告不存在任何虚假记载、误导性陈述或者重大遗漏，并对其内容的真实性、准确性和完整性承担个别及连带责任...

Table with columns: 类别, 同意, 反对, 弃权, 票数, 比例(%). Summary of voting results for the 2021 Second Extraordinary General Meeting.

议案名称: (关于公司2020年度工作报告的议案) 议案名称: (关于公司2020年度财务决算报告的议案)

Table with columns: 序号, 议案名称, 投票股东类型. Summary of resolutions passed at the meeting.

除上述条款外,公司章程其他条款不做修订。二、《股东大会决议规则》修订具体情况如下:

除上述条款外,公司章程其他条款不做修订。二、《股东大会决议规则》修订具体情况如下:

Table with columns: 类别, 变更前, 变更后. Details amendments to the 'Rules for Decision-making by the General Meeting of Shareholders'.

易方达蓝筹精选混合型证券投资基金2021年5月19日暂停申购、赎回、转换转入及定期定额投资业务的公告

公告送出日期:2021年5月14日 1.公告基本信息

Table with columns: 基金名称, 基金代码, 公告依据. Details of the suspension of business for the E Fund Blue Chip fund.

暂停相关业务的原因: (一) 本基金投资标的停牌,本基金管理人按照基金合同约定暂停相关业务。

Table with columns: 业务类型, 开始日期, 结束日期. Details of the suspension of business for the E Fund ESG fund.

暂停相关业务的原因: (一) 本基金投资标的停牌,本基金管理人按照基金合同约定暂停相关业务。

Table with columns: 业务类型, 开始日期, 结束日期. Details of the suspension of business for the E Fund ESG fund.

暂停相关业务的原因: (一) 本基金投资标的停牌,本基金管理人按照基金合同约定暂停相关业务。

特此公告。 易方达基金管理有限公司 2021年5月14日

易方达全球高端消费品指数增强型证券投资基金2021年5月19日暂停申购、赎回及定期定额投资业务的公告